Muzi

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

HULA Tomas
LOUMA Jifi

EXNAR Zdenék
KOSINA Vladimir
NEMEC Ladislav
KONAK Josef
DEDINA Jifi

ABEL Roman
KUCERA Vladimir
JANKO Ivan
JIRANEK Jifi
ROSULEK Milan
SEDLACEK Franti$ek
STRNAD Pavel
JENCEK Ales
PLANANSKY Agaton
KOVALCIK Boris
NOVAK Josef st.
KREMLICKA Jifi
VICH Pavel

VIZNER Miroslav
MIKOLASEK Roman
KNITTL Martin
JUNEK FrantiSek
NOVAK Josef ml.
NETIK Miroslav
FEJFAR Milos ml.
SUCHANEK Pfemysl
DUFEK Milo$
DEDINA Véclav
NOVAK Pavel
MEDLIK Karel
GORNER Jindfich
NOVOTNY Jaroslav
BARTONICEK Toméas
ERBAN Miroslav
SILHAN Pavel
Chvojkova Dagmar
KRACIK Ladislav

ALBRECHT Petr

NejlepSi vykony v zapasech

ZENTIVA
B TEAM

KOMETA

MAVE VRSCE
BASKET HORICE
ZENTIVA

CEREA OSTROMER
BRADA

FARMA RUBIN A
AJETO
AGROKOMERZ
CEREA OSTROMER
RASACI

PIVOVAR HOLBA
LOUPEZNICI KBELNICE
FARMA RUBIN A
SUTR MAN HORICE
SILNICE JICIN A
RENTO
BASTA-TEAM
CESOV 6

FEJFAR BUS
AJETO

JVZ ELEKTRO
SILNICE JICIN A
BENZINA

02A

ZENTIVA

JVZ ELEKTRO
KURANA SEDLISTE
SKLOP. STRELEC
SPRING HORICE
CD TURNOV
RENTO

SPRING HORICE
VOLANICE

KASAKO

SUTR MAN HORICE
SILNICE JICIN A

NATEX

283
281
276
276
274
269
269
269
269
267
267
266
266
266
266
266
265
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
263
263
262
262
262
262
262
261
261
261
261
261

261

Zeny

1.
2.

3.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

HORAKOVA Zuzana
PETRGALOVA Lea

BULIEKOVA Lenka

NEKVASILOVA Jaroslava

DLOUHA Eva
PAVLATOVA Zuzana
HAVELKOVA Radka
MALKOVA Helena
NOVAKOVA Eva
PORTYSOVA Dana
Bilkova Sona
CERMANOVA Ivana
BRYKNEROVA Mabel
BABAKOVA Jana
HENDRYCHOVA Hana
PRISTANDOVA Jitka
ZACHOVALOVA Jana
HRUSKOVA Ivana
BOHACKOVA Dasa
BINOVA Jaroslava
KRCMARIKOVA Andrea
STILLEROVA Alena
VAVROVA llona
KOSAKOVA Alena
SMOLIKOVA Vladéna
LOUMOVA Eva
Cistecka Lenka
Babakova Zdenka
KLECALOVA Ludmila
LETKOVA Lenka
VOCASKOVA Hana
MARESOVA Zita
KOSICKOVA Hana
VANICKOVA Gébina
MINDLOVA Katefina
STAMPOCHOVA Iveta
NOVOTNA Hana
MATOUSOVA Romana
POUROVA Jitka

KOLAROVA Jitka

RENTO 2

RENTO 2

AJETO 7

BRADA ?

ASPV A 7
NEMOCNICE JICIN A%
RENTO 2
NEMOCNICE JICIN A%
AJETO 7

AJETO 7

AGROTEST 7
NEMOCNICE JICIN Az
Iv.zS JICIN 2
ME.URAD JICIN z
GYMNAZIUM JC 2
BRADA ¥

SILNICE JICIN z
GYMNAZIUM JC 2
NEMOCNICE JICIN Az
NEMOCNICE B 7
SEKRETARKY 2
SEKRETARKY 2
ZiZNIvCl 2
FERNETKY 2
SEKRETARKY 2
BRADA ¥

RENTO 7

GRIOTKY 2

EJMI TEAM 2
HAKOSS VALDICE 7
ASPV B 7

FARMA RUBIN z
PODULSI 2

BEZVA TEAM %

ASPV B 7

Iv.zS JICIN 2
DVOJKA 2

HAKOSS VALDICE ?
SILNICE JICIN z

SILNICE JICIN 2

262
259
257
252
251
250
249
246
243
241
239
238
237
237
236
236
236
236
235
235
235
233
232
232
232
231
231
230
229
228
228
228
227
227
227
226
225
224
224

223



